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] e-Statement 9
User Id: USER1 User Name: C ua e wﬁﬁnM
Role: Company Maker ~ Company Name: watiurinsd@nsdengs we 1 |
0
%Ac:cou nts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB
Account Name :;luﬁ;lfguﬂmsﬂnmﬂsmuﬁnm Account Status Active
| Alias Name wauin1s@nsdugd e 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06;2022 E ® To Date 30-06-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Cdownload |

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-06-2022 931000 BCD02 augdAnuiug1/200059 3,955.89 3,955.89 108682
02-06-2)22 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 133,761.00 137,716.89 108682
02-06-2)22 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,709.67 146,426.56 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,147.00 152,573.56 108682

02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,198.00 199,771.56 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,000.00 212,771.56 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,863.00 214,634.56 108682

| 02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,735.50 252,370.06 108682

| 02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 260.00 252,630.06 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 936,000.00 1,188,630.06 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210,000.00 1,398,630.06 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 1,411,130.06 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.00 1,427,130.06 108682
02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,677.40 1,442,807.46 108682

02-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 1,444,307 .46 108682
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sliie. ] Download : blans
Activities Account Info 1 P N Activities Logs
User Id: USER1 User Name: w&. MY Wughonn f
Role: Company Maker Company Name: wnﬂuﬂmsﬁnmﬂuqﬂ a1 |
{
M/_Accou nts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB
Account Name g.lun;]fiuﬂmsﬂnmﬂsmudnm Account Status Active
Alias Name waRuinisdnwdugf um 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 htd
" Select transactions to view by:
® fransaction Date: From Date 01-06-2022 ‘E *  To Date 30-06-2022 = L
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@) Bpecific Period: Today v
{
?
" print @ download N | |
|
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
29-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00  1,586,470.70 108682
| 29-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,840.00 1,611,310.70 108682
29-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -180,113.70  1,431,197.00 0307
30-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -17,820.00 1,413,377.00 108682
30-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,383,723.00 29,654.00 0307
30-06-2022 K19294 PADWP 9294- -19,854.00 9,800.00 0307
10900310093611511 BERSES Spriar
9294-
30-06-2022 K19294 PADWP 10900310093611511 -720.00 9,080.00 0307
9294-
30-06-2022 K19294 PADWP 10900310093611511 -7,740.00 1,340.00 0307
30-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 330.00 1,670.00 108682
30-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -330.00 1,340.00 0307
30-06-2022 570801 CDCH 14,520.00 15,860.00 0307
Total Cr. = 55,578,985.40 Total Dr. = -55,563,125.40

Total CLCK. 0.00



d o J‘ nl -
munmuvﬂmwuwmi‘ﬁnmﬂi:nuﬁnmiﬂqu LR 1
FEIUNIENVLDARUNINGUIANT NTLUATIBIU (399R 1101030101)
Uny@nsruasiedi surasnialng aain anandunil iseidnyd 307-6-02933-9

o un 30 Aguieu 2565

HAARUHINEUIANINIZUATITU SR 1101030101 ANNILUNAABYlUITLL GFMIS 1,5614,490.91
a Y v & o a‘ a 1 U ° -
wn  -Rudloy@iun 13 §.0.65 agsruinaantiunmsg 24,000.00 _
-Rudniity@un 21 2.0.65 agjszuineauiiung 92,800.00 116,800.00
=3 : 1 o o : -
wn  Wadseedaliin Uik -
ganRulNAN luLdsen kU NsWIANT Bank Statement 1,631,290.91

(o (UOBEND.. DTN ...,
A 4 W
ftins 1 $MNSIINTTUNY
msgmmmﬁqwmmvvnmwuwmsﬁnw ,

A o ot e S Y A
R SANANYI0NNVIY L

v




L@_Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password About Us Security User Manual Help LQQQJit_i

sumsnsdine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Activities Account Info 1

User Id:
Role:

ominny
KTB Corporate Online

Download

adatamst Activities Logs

T T T T
_ vwaiuinisAneduad wa 1

User Name:
Company Name:

USER1
Comp?ny Maker_

MA(:COU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 307-6-02933-9 Currency THB
Account Name :luﬁ;‘guﬂmsﬂnu'\ﬂwnuﬂnu‘\ Account Status Active

i
Alias Name waAunsd@nwdond tua 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR. g
Ledger Balance 1,631,290.91 Available Balance 1,631,290.91 L

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

Total Cr. = 39,736,006.34
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -39,085,090.34

e B

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

From Date 01-06-2022 B’ To Date 30-06-2022 =,
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v i
|
O Specific Period: Today v
|
Miofedelebirtormiee i,
|
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
13-06-2022 931000 BCD14 suv.Anwug/200059 538,766.00 1,619,140.91 108682
13-06-2022 931001 BCD14 Scouthailand/108655 24,000.00 1,643,140.91 108682
20-06-2022 570801 CDCH 5,000.00 1,548,140.91 0307
21-06-2022 931000 BCD14 IPST/200053 92,800.00 1,640,940.91 108682
23-06-2022 931000 BCD02 aucﬂnmﬂuswlzooosg 39,070,440.34  40,711,381.25 108682
| 23-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -30,658,306.34  10,053,074.91 0307
23-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -8,412,134.00 1,640,940.91 108682
27-06-2022 93998 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -4,650.00 1,636,290.91 0307
28-06-2022 572261 CDCH 5,000.00 1,641,290.91 0307
29-06-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -10,000.00 1,631,290.91 0307
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Auivdn- s, 900.00
Auiudhin- gl -

Auivdin - guyugnideuazganing 8,782.00
Auivshn - whgegnidesanda 10,027.88
Auiudin - Ruaivayufmsgnide 188,232.90
Auivehn - vl anan.+ A ldoan sz 290,091.46
Auivdin-  Quswda 0.00
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Qufudin - unisfinuyaiinszusussnyasalae Sunu 1,200.00
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duivshn - swldnnnsudnaqumsinyaisuasssy -
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Quivshn - Qulnsamsduindousamsiioudauduinm 765.00
Auiudn - Qulnssmsmivayudamumsduiiuauvesaniufing 20,000.00
Quiudn - Qumivayudnssudedduunfumsymumssnaudonszdiegin 50,000.00
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Krungthai
nsolnga

Account Detail

Account No.  307-6-07384-2

Account Name  awil.fund e l(¥udaiu w.s.n.

Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 13-01-2022

Statement ‘pnllne Please specify criteria to view/download

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-06-2022 Time: - To 30-06-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

awd.dund el (WGuneiu w.e.n.

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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